508980766 01/20/2025

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI767805

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Neosinus Health LLC	08/30/2024

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Company Name:	excelENT, Inc.	
Street Address:	68 TW Alexander Drive	
Internal Address:	Research Triangle Park	
City:	Durham	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	27709	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	10252038
Patent Number:	10632280
Patent Number:	11052205
Patent Number:	11247022
Patent Number:	12053575
Application Number:	17669899

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: 9197194831

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (919)854-1844

Email: uspto-assignments@coatsandbennett.com,kgreen@coatsandbennett.com

**Correspondent Name:** William Pagán

1400 Crescent Green, Suite 300 Address Line 1: Address Line 4: Cary, NORTH CAROLINA 27518

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	TER: Katherine Green			
SIGNATURE: /Katherine Green/				
DATE SIGNED:	01/20/2025			
This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).				

**PATENT** REEL: 069930 FRAME: 0258

508980766

## **Total Attachments: 3**

source=Executed Assignment - Neosinus Health LLC to excelENT Inc#page1.tiff source=Executed Assignment - Neosinus Health LLC to excelENT Inc#page2.tiff

source=Executed Assignment - Neosinus Health LLC to excelENT Inc#page3.tiff

PATENT REEL: 069930 FRAME: 0259

### ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration,

Neosinus Health LLC, a North Carolina Limited Liability Company, having its principal place of business at:

1900 Falls Farm Crossing Raleigh, NC 27614

hereby assigns to **excelENT**, **Inc.**, a Delaware Corporation, having its principal place of business at:

68 TW Alexander Drive PO Box 13628 Research Triangle Park Durham, NC 27709

the entire right, title, and interest in and to the patent applications as listed in Appendix A to this Assignment, and for any and all patents and patent applications therefore in any and all countries, and pursuant to all multilateral treaty organizations, including the Patent Cooperation Treaty and European Patent Convention, including without limitation, continuations, continuations-in-part, divisionals, reissues, and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said application(s) to be held and enjoyed by the Assignee, its successors, and assigns, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Assignor if this Assignment had not been made.

Carolina 27518, to insert the filing date(s	Bennett, PLLC, 1400 Crescent Green, Cary, North s) and application number(s) in the above-indicated
spaces when known.	A .
8/30/2024	Casi mohe
Date	Neosinus Health LLC
	Kashif Mazhan
d .	Name
	Partner
	Title
excelENT, Inc. hereby acknowledges the	Assignment:
8/30/2024	(a) mahe
Date	Signature on behalf of Assignee
- war-wan brown	Kashif Mazhan
	Name
	CEO

Page 1 of 1

Title

Brazil Nasal Cavity  Brazil Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Brazil Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Canada Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a China Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a China Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a China Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States States Nasal Cavity  United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity	and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a				
Brazil Nasal Cavity  Brazil Nasal Cavity  Brazil Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Canada Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Canada Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a China Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a China Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a EP Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  United States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity  United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity	Appl	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Stand	misso	
Brazil Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Canada Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Canada Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a China Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a China Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a EP Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity United States Nasal Cavity	7 (a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	BR 11 2020 005030 0	13-Mar-20		
Brazil Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Canada Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Canada Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a China Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a China Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity	ind Methods for Delivering Fluid to a	un occidente de environ			
Canada Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Canada Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a China Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a China Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a EP Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Mexico Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity	Žį.	11 2021 024164 7	30-Nov-22		
Canada Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Canada Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a China Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a China Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a FP Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Mexico Nasal Cavity  United States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity  United States Nasal Cavity  United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity	and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a	manus en en escala de la companya de			
Canada Nasal Cavity  Canada Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a China Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a China Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States  States Huid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity  United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity	61. L.	3074467	28-Feb-20		Hiteriani Ingeroce en esterocomo de como de co
186-018 Canada Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity Device and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Device and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a	ind Methods for Delivering Fluid to a			elacon el como en el como en el como e	
China Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a China Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a EP Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity	vity	3,142,569	02-Dec-21		ti elite in the second and the secon
China Nasal Cavity  China Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a EP Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Mexico Nasal Cavity  United States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity United States Nasal Cavity United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity  United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity	and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a	Account of the control of the contro		-	
China Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a EP Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Mexico Nasal Cavity United States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity United States Nasal Cavity United States Nasal Cavity United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity	, the second sec	201880073891.X	14-May-20	ZL201880073891.X	05-Apr-22
China Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a EP Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Mexico Nasal Cavity  United States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity  United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity	and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a	ng ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang a			
EP Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a EP Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a India Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Mexico Nasal Cavity United States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity	VIV	2.0198E+11	10-Feb-22		esioneleksimiseksimiseksimiseksimiseksynnaksioopaasistysoomalsymeessootasistoomoorgaaksinnisessaa
EP Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a loudia Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a loudia Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a lapan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a lapan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a lapan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a lapan Nasal Cavity  United States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity  United States Nasal Cavity  United States Fluid Delivery Device for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity  United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity					
EP Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a ludia Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a lapan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a lapan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a lapan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a lapan Nasal Cavity  United States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity  United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a states Nasal Cavity		18856819	03-Mar-20		
EP Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a loevices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Nasal Cavity United States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity United States Anasal Cavity United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity	and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a				
India Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a lowices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity United States Haid Delivery Device for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity	vity	19932249,6	01-Dec-21		
India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a lapan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a lapan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a lapan Nasal Cavity  Mexico Nasal Cavity  United States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity  United States Analy Methods for Delivering Fluid to a states Nasal Cavity  United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a states Nasal Cavity	and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a				
India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Mexico Nasal Cavity  United States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity  United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity	vity	App # 202010779530	05-Mar-20		
India Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Mexico Nasal Cavity United States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity	and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a		and the second second		
Japan Nasal Cavity  Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a  Mexico Nasal Cavity  United States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity  United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a  States Nasal Cavity	vity	App # 202117056148	03-Dec-21		es de de de la companya de la compa
Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Japan Nasal Cavity  Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Mexico Nasal Cavity  United States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity  United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity				eedeelistermisseele	
Japan Nasal Cavity  Mexico Nasal Cavity  United States Fluid Delivery Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity  United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity	À	2020-515757	11-Mar-20	7153178	05-0ct-22
Japan Nasal Cavity Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a Mexico Nasal Cavity United States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity	and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a				
Mexico Nasal Cavity United States Fluid Delivery Devices for the Nasal Cavity United Oevices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity	vity	2021-573285	09-Dec-21	7347858	11-Sep-23
Mexico Nasal Cavity United States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity					
States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity	vity	MX/a/2020/002927	13-Mar-20		
States Fluid Delivery Device for the Nasal Cavity United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity	44.1s.				
United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a States Nasal Cavity United Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a	livery Device for the Nasal Cavity	14/617188	09-Feb-15	10252038	09-Apr-19
States Nasal Cavity  Inited Dayles and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a	and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a			***************************************	
		15/705773	15-Sep-17	10632280	28-Apr-20
	Devices and Methods for Delivering Fluid to a				
/186-006 States Nasal Cavity 16/437551		16/437551	11-1111-13	11052205	06-Jul-21

PATENT REEL: 069930 FRAME: 0261 Doc Code: PA..

Document Description: Power of Attorney

PTO/AIA/82B (07-13) Approved for use through 09/30/2025, OMB 0651-0035

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number

# **POWER OF ATTORNEY BY APPLICANT**

I hereby revoke all previous the boxes below.	ous powers of attorney given	in the application	identified in eithe	the attached	transmittal letter or
App	lication Number		ing Date		
	igirar repunsal di distra repunsara di dispensio di distra repunsara di di gerena manganta negati di mana mana,				
(Note: Th	e boxes above may be left blar	ık if information is pro	ovided on form PTC	)/AIA/82A.)	
group and the same	e Patent Practitioner(s) associa				orney(s) or agent(s), and
	ness in the United States Paten mittal letter (form PTO/AIA/82A)			ewith for the app	olication referenced in
OR	24112				
I hereby appoint Practitioner(s) named in the attached list (form PTO/AIA/82C) as my/our attorney(s) or agent(s), and to transact all business in the United States Patent and Trademark Office connected therewith for the patent application referenced in the attached transmittal letter (form PTO/AIA/82A) or identified above. (Note: Complete form PTO/AIA/82C.)					
Please recognize or ch	lange the correspondence	address for the a	application ident	ified in the at	tached transmittal
Acceptance	ve to: ciated with the above-mentioned	d Customer Number			
OR	Section 4 at 2015. As a statement of the section of				
OR	ciated with Customer Number:		ngaan yaannama qoonnool daa soolataidhandhas soolatadharah sharka soolatadha		
Firm or Individual Name					
Address	7.		and the second second	<i>"</i>	
City		State		Zip	
Country					
Telephone		Email			
I am the Applicant (if the Ap	oplicant is a juristic entity, list the	a Applicant name in	the box):		
excelENT, Inc	·				contribution of the contri
Inventor or Joint I	Inventor or Joint Inventor (title not required below)				
Legal Representative of a Deceased or Legally Incapacitated Inventor (title not required below)					
Assignee or Perso	Assignee or Person to Whom the Inventor is Under an Obligation to Assign (provide signer's title if applicant is a juristic entity)				
Person Who Otherwise Shows Sufficient Proprietary Interest (e.g., a petition under 37 CFR 1.46(b)(2) was granted in the application or is concurrently being filed with this document) (provide signer's title if applicant is a juristic entity)					
SIGNATURE of Applicant for Patent  The undersigned (whose title is supplied below) is authorized to act on behalf of the applicant (e.g., where the applicant is a juristic entity).					
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	ed to act on behalf of	orani a conseguir en esta de la constitución en esta de la constitución de la constitución de la constitución		
Signature	Kashif Mazh	man de Carre	Date (Optional	<u>)   5 3 8</u>	12024
Name Title	Kashit Mazi				yaya karina karina ku umada mana karina karina paga mana kanina pahiliki uginda na mara mana mana mana mana sa
NOTE: Signature - This form must be signed by the applicant in accordance with 37 CFR 1.33. See 37 CFR 1.4 for signature requirements and certifications. If more than one applicant, use multiple forms.					
	forms are submitted.				

A Federal agency may not conduct or sponsor, and a person is not required to respond to, nor shall a person be subject to a penalty for failure to comply with an information collection subject to the requirements of the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, unless the information collection has a currently valid OMB Control Number. The OMB Control Number for this information collection is 0651-0035. Public burden for this form is estimated to average 3 minutes per response, including the time for reviewing instructions, searching existing data sources, gathering and maintaining the data needed, and completing and reviewing the information collection. Send comments regarding this burden estimate or any other aspect of this information collection, including suggestions for reducing this burden to the Chief Administrative Officer, United States Patent and Trademark Office, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 or email InformationCollection@uspto.gov. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. If filling this completed form by mail, send to: Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450. **PATENT** 

If you need assistance in completing the form, call 1-800-PTC

**RECORDED: 01/20/2025** 

REEL: 069930 FRAME: 0262